

TOWN OF LITTLE ELM

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

100 West Eldorado Parkway Little Elm, TX 75068

214-975-0471 developmentservices@littleelm.org www.littleelm.org

Garry Ryan

1307 N Locust

Denton, TX 76201

Denton ISD Elementary School No. 24

FP3130076

18-FP-007

Mr. Ryan,

The above project has been approved and accepted by the Town of Little Elm Planning and Zoning Commission on August 2, 2018. The approval of this plat is contingent upon the plat being filed with the County Clerk of Denton County.

Town of Little Elm

Development Services

100 West Eldorado Parkway

Little Elm, TX 75068